HOMEMADE LEMONADLE

Homemade Lemonade 16.0 / 30.000

FRESH SQUEEZED JUICE

Orange, Grapefruit 16.00
COFFEE /| TEA

Espresso /.00
Double Espresso 10.00
Americano 8.00
Capuccino 11.00
Late 12.00
Eastern Coffee 6.00
Irish Coffee 25.00
Baileys Coffee 24.00
Tea / Green / Black / Fruit 7.00
Teapot 12.00
SOFT DRINKS

Water “ Bakhmaro ”“ 7.00
Sparkling water “ Nabeglavi” 8.00
Coca-Cola Classic 8.00
Coca-Cola Zero 8.00
Sprite 8.00
Fanta 8.00
Natural Juice 7.00
Cherry / Orange / Peach / Apple / Pineapple / Berries

Tonic water 10.00
Redbull 16.00

All prices are quoted in GEL and include 18% VAT.
The purchase or consumption of alcoholic beverages is permitted only for persons aged 18 and above.



BEER

Kaiaki 16.00
Budwaiser 18.00
Heineken 18.00
Corona 20.00
APERITIF & VERMOUTH — é

Martini Bianco , Rosso, Dry 22.00 170.00

50 ML

Campari Bitter 20.00  250.00
Aperol 23.00 260.00
TEQUILA - é

Olmeca Blanco 22.00 330.00
Olmeca Gold 22.00 330.00
Patron Silver 33.00 540.00
Don Julio 1942 220.00 2600.00
RUM 50 ML é

Bacardi Carta Blanka, Carta Negra 15.00 240.00
Bacardi Gold 18.00 300.00
Captan Morgan Black 16.00 250.00
Captan Morgan Spiced 19.00 330.00
Havana Club 3 yo 20.00 280.00
Malibu 20.00 240.00
Plantation Barbados 15.00 240.00
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive 35.00 500.00
Zacapa Cenenavio 23 yo 55.00 800.00

All prices are quoted in GEL and include 18% VAT.
The purchase or consumption of alcoholic beverages is permitted only for persons aged 18 and above.



WHISKEY

Ballantines Finest

Jim Beam

Bushmills

Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel
Glenmorangie 10 yo

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Glenfiddich 12 yo
Glenfiddich 15 yo Solera
Macellan 12 y.o.

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 12 y.o.
Chivas Regal 18 y.o.

Chivas Regal Salute 21 y.o.

GIN

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Botanist

Tanqueray No Ten

50 ML

18.00

18.00

22.00

20.00

25.00

33.00

22.00

30.00

30.00

50.00

33.00

27.00

A

)

260.00

230.00

380.00

320.00

400.00

570.00

370.00

550.00

520.00

800.00

600.00

380.00

100.00 2000.00

27.00

55.00

380.00

870.00

100.00 2000.00

50 ML

18.00

20.00

25.00

33.00

33.00

250.00

300.00

350.00

420.00

420.00

All prices are quoted in GEL and include 18% VAT.

The purchase or consumption of alcoholic beverages is permitted only for persons aged 18 and above.



A

BRANDY COGNAC om L
Sarajishvili V.5.0.P 24.00 360.00
Sarajishvili X.0 45.00 720.00
Hennessy V.S 33.00 600.00
Hennessy X.O. 100.00 2000.00
Remi Martin V.5.0.P 50.00 750.00
Courvoisier V.S. 75.00 1250.00
LIQUOR 0 ML é

Jagermeister 16.00 220.00
Kahlua 18.00 250.00
Amaretto Disaronno 19.00 260.00
Baileys 20.00 260.00
Absinth 22.00 430.00
VODKA 0 ML é

Absolute 15.00 200.00
Grey Goose 24.00 450.00
Belvedere 24.00 450.00
Beluga 25.00 460.00

All prices are quoted in GEL and include 18% VAT.
The purchase or consumption of alcoholic beverages is permitted only for persons aged 18 and above.



COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz 30.00
Negroni 28.00
Whiskey Sour 28.00
Espresso Martini 28.00
Mai Tai 30.00
Aperol Paloma 30.00
Melon Breeze 28.00
Tropical Remedy 28.00
Coconut Daiquri 30.00
Sea Wave 30.00
Grapefruit Sunset Spritz 30.00
Amaretto Sour 28.00

All prices are quoted in GEL and include 18% VAT.
The purchase or consumption of alcoholic beverages is permitted only for persons aged 18 and above.



WHITE WINE

WE (Tsolikauri & Kisi ) Dry, Amosa

Chardonnay, Dry, Dakishvili

Kisi, Dry, Dakishvili

Kisi, Dry, Tibaani Winery

Tsinandali, Dry, 91

Tsinandali, Dry, Tibaani Winery

Rkatsiteli, Semi-Sweet, 91

Rkatsiteli, Dry, Tibaani Winery

Pirosmani, Semi-Dry, Tibaani Winery
Alazani Valley, Semi-Sweet, Tibaani Winery

Tvishi, Semi-sweet, Teliani valley

ROSE WINE

Shavkapito, Dry, Amosa

Saperavi, Semi-Dry, Tibaani Winery

RED WINE

Cuvée, Dry, Dakishvili

Saperavi, Dry, 91

Saperavi, Semi-Sweet, 91

Saperavi, Dry, Tibaani Winery
Kindzmarauli, Semi-Sweet, 91
Kindzmarauli, Semi-Sweet, Tibaani Winery
Cabernet, Dry, Tibaani Winery

Mukuzani, Dry, Tibaani Winery

Pirosmani, Semi-Dry, Tibaani Winery

Alazani Valley, Semi-Sweet, Tibaani Winery

35.00

30.00

30.00

18.00

14.00

15.00

13.00

13.00

14.00

30.00

24.00

15.00

40.00

23.00

15.00

14.00

23.00

14.00

15.00

130.00

110.00

110.00

70.00

60.00

55.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

100.00

A

80.00

50.00

A

155.00

80.00

50.00

55.00

80.00

80.00

60.00

75.00

55.00

60.00

All prices are quoted in GEL and include 18% VAT.

The purchase or consumption of alcoholic beverages is permitted only for persons aged 18 and above.



QVEVRI WINE —

Saperavi Reserve Qvevri, Red Dry, Dakishuvili 150.00
Rkatsiteli Qvevri White, Dry, Tibaani Winery 75.00
Kisi Qvevri White, Dry, Tibaani Winery 75.00
Saperavi Qvevri Red, Dry, Tibaani Winery 80.00

A

VS

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING WINE

Dakishvili Pét-Nat Kisi 140.00
Tsitska - White Extra Brut, Amosa 130.00
Brut, Telavi Wine Celler 60.00
Brut Rose, Telavi Wine Celler 65.00
Asti Martini, Prosecco, Brut 150.00
Moet & Chandon, Imperial Brut 450.00
Dom Perignon 1200.00
CHACHA Y é

dod0 3emabninmn 11.00  60.00
dod5 9nbodn 13.00  100.00

All prices are quoted in GEL and include 18% VAT.
The purchase or consumption of alcoholic beverages is permitted only for persons aged 18 and above.



