

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

Homemade Lemonade 16.0 / 30.000

FRESH SQUEEZED JUICE

Orange , Grapefruit 16.00

COFFEE / TEA

Espresso 7.00

Double Espresso 10.00

Americano 8.00

Capuccino 11.00

Late 12.00

Eastern Coffee 6.00

Irish Coffee 25.00

Baileys Coffee 24.00

Tea / Green / Black / Fruit 7.00

Teapot 12.00

SOFT DRINKS

Water " Bakhmaro " 7.00

Sparkling water " Nabeglavi" 8.00

Coca-Cola Classic 8.00

Coca-Cola Zero 8.00

Sprite 8.00

Fanta 8.00

Natural Juice 7.00

Cherry / Orange / Peach / Apple / Pineapple / Berries

Tonic water 10.00

Redbull 16.00

BEER

Kaiaki	16.00
Budwaiser	18.00
Heineken	18.00
Corona	20.00

APERITIF & VERMOUTH

Martini Bianco , Rosso, Dry	100 ML 	22.00 170.00
Campari Bitter	50 ML	20.00 250.00
Aperol		23.00 260.00

TEQUILA

Olmecca Blanco	50 ML 	22.00 330.00
Olmecca Gold		22.00 330.00
Patron Silver		33.00 540.00
Don Julio 1942		220.00 2600.00

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanka, Carta Negra	50 ML 	15.00 240.00
Bacardi Gold		18.00 300.00
Captan Morgan Black		16.00 250.00
Captan Morgan Spiced		19.00 330.00
Havana Club 3 yo		20.00 280.00
Malibu		20.00 240.00
Plantation Barbados		15.00 240.00
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive		35.00 500.00
Zacapa Cenenavio 23 yo		55.00 800.00

WHISKEY

	50 ML	
Ballantines Finest	18.00	260.00
Jim Beam	18.00	280.00
Bushmills	22.00	380.00
Jameson	20.00	320.00
Jameson Black Barrel	25.00	400.00
Glenmorangie 10 yo	33.00	570.00
Jack Daniels	22.00	370.00
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	30.00	550.00
Glenfiddich 12 yo	30.00	520.00
Glenfiddich 15 yo Solera	50.00	800.00
Macellan 12 y.o.	33.00	600.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	27.00	380.00
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	100.00	2000.00
Chivas Regal 12 y.o.	27.00	380.00
Chivas Regal 18 y.o.	55.00	870.00
Chivas Regal Salute 21 y.o.	100.00	2000.00

GIN

	50 ML	
Beefeater	18.00	250.00
Bombay Sapphire	20.00	300.00
Hendricks	25.00	350.00
Botanist	38.00	420.00
Tanqueray No Ten	38.00	420.00

BRANDY COGNAC

	50 ML	
Sarajishvili V.S.O.P	24.00	360.00
Sarajishvili X.O	45.00	720.00
Hennessy V.S	33.00	600.00
Hennessy X.O.	100.00	2000.00
Remi Martin V.S.O.P	50.00	750.00
Courvoisier V.S.	75.00	1250.00

LIQUOR

	50 ML	
Jagermeister	16.00	220.00
Kahlua	18.00	250.00
Amaretto Disaronno	19.00	260.00
Baileys	20.00	260.00
Absinth	22.00	430.00

VODKA

	50 ML	
Absolute	15.00	200.00
Grey Goose	24.00	450.00
Belvedere	24.00	450.00
Beluga	25.00	460.00

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz	30.00
Negroni	28.00
Whiskey Sour	28.00
Espresso Martini	28.00
Mai Tai	30.00
Aperol Paloma	30.00
Melon Breeze	28.00
Tropical Remedy	28.00
Coconut Daiquiri	30.00
Sea Wave	30.00
Grapefruit Sunset Spritz	30.00
Amaretto Sour	28.00

WHITE WINE



WE (Tsolikauri & Kisi) <i>Dry</i> , Amosa	35.00	130.00
Chardonnay, <i>Dry</i> , Dakishvili	30.00	110.00
Kisi, <i>Dry</i> , Dakishvili	30.00	110.00
Kisi, <i>Dry</i> , Tibaani Winery		70.00
Tsinandali, <i>Dry</i> , 91	18.00	60.00
Tsinandali, <i>Dry</i> , Tibaani Winery	14.00	55.00
Rkatsiteli, <i>Semi-Sweet</i> , 91	15.00	50.00
Rkatsiteli, <i>Dry</i> , Tibaani Winery	13.00	50.00
Pirosmani, <i>Semi-Dry</i> , Tibaani Winery	13.00	50.00
Alazani Valley, <i>Semi-Sweet</i> , Tibaani Winery	14.00	50.00
Tvishi, <i>Semi-sweet</i> , Teliani valley	30.00	100.00

ROSE WINE



Shavkapito, <i>Dry</i> , Amosa	24.00	80.00
Saperavi, <i>Semi-Dry</i> , Tibaani Winery	15.00	50.00

RED WINE



Cuvée, <i>Dry</i> , Dakishvili	40.00	155.00
Saperavi, <i>Dry</i> , 91	23.00	80.00
Saperavi, <i>Semi-Sweet</i> , 91	15.00	50.00
Saperavi, <i>Dry</i> , Tibaani Winery	14.00	55.00
Kindzmarauli, <i>Semi-Sweet</i> , 91	23.00	80.00
Kindzmarauli, <i>Semi-Sweet</i> , Tibaani Winery		80.00
Cabernet, <i>Dry</i> , Tibaani Winery		60.00
Mukuzani, <i>Dry</i> , Tibaani Winery		75.00
Pirosmani, <i>Semi-Dry</i> , Tibaani Winery	14.00	55.00
Alazani Valley, <i>Semi-Sweet</i> , Tibaani Winery	15.00	60.00

QVEVRI WINE



Saperavi Reserve Qvevri, Red *Dry*, Dakishvili

150.00

Rkatsiteli Qvevri White, Dry, Tibaani Winery

75.00

Kisi Qvevri White, Dry, Tibaani Winery

75.00

Saperavi Qvevri Red, Dry, Tibaani Winery

80.00

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING WINE



Dakishvili Pét-Nat Kisi

140.00

Tsitska - White Extra Brut, Amosa

130.00

Brut, Telavi Wine Celler

60.00

Brut Rose, Telavi Wine Celler

65.00

Asti Martini, Prosecco, Brut

150.00

Moet & Chandon, Imperial Brut

450.00

Dom Perignon

1200.00

CHACHA



ჭაჭა კლასიკური

11.00

60.00

ჭაჭა მუხაში

13.00

100.00